
Tucson Elks 385 Golf Club
2023 golfing Schedule

Schedule January -  June

Date Course Time # Players Green Fee

Sunday January 8, 2023 Dell urich 7:51 AM 16

Sunday January 22, 2023 Fred Enke 7:54 AM 16

Sunday February 5, 2023 Dell Urich 8:20 AM 16

Sunday February 19, 2023 Randolph North 8:00 AM 16

Sunday March 5, 2023 Forty Niner Country Club 8:30 AM 16 $49.50

Sunday March 19, 2023 Rolling Hills 8:00 AM 16

Sunday April 2, 2023 Haven Course 7:30 AM 16 $45.00

Sunday April 16, 2023 San Ignacio 8:00 AM 16

Saturday April 22, 2023 SDDGER Tournament   Time & Place to be announced

Sunday May 7, 2023 Rolling Hills 8:00 AM 16

Sunday May 21, 2023 Crooked Tree 8:44 AM

Sunday June 4, 2023 Haven Course 7:30 AM 16 $45.00

Sunday June 425, 2023 Green Valley CC 7:30 AM 16

Bob Holyoak cel 520-235-6220

e mail Bholyoak35@aol.com

Jim Sanford cel 520-241 5844

e mail jimsan1167@q.com


